
1 DOQUET Anaelle 098466 GRAND EST
2 SEILLE Elena 135870 NORMANDIE
3 FRANCILLONNE Oceane 071982 GRAND EST
3 JOUVE Elea 031330 GRAND EST
5 PALPACUER Garance 129588 OCCITANIE
6 CARON Julia 283862 ILE DE FRANCE (IDF Ouest)
7 COULIBALEY Jade 095439 OCCITANIE
8 GOGNIAT Vanie 258028 BOURGOGNE FRANCHE CO
9 DECOMBLE Carla 118200 AUVERGNE RHONE ALPES
10 BOURGEOIS Juliette 147290 OCCITANIE
11 JARASSIER Helen 075555 ILE DE FRANCE (IDF Ouest)
12 NAUCELLE-JARDEL Thaïs 144492 NORMANDIE
13 VERGNES Anna 100216 HAUTS DE FRANCE
14 HARTVICK Ninon 091199 NORMANDIE
15 LAHAROTTE Gwendoline Agathe 076700 AUVERGNE RHONE ALPES
16 MINARDI Aude 081026 AUVERGNE RHONE ALPES
17 LARBI Rayhana 216112 HAUTS DE FRANCE
18 BARTHEL Cléophée 259042 HAUTS DE FRANCE
18 AUVRAY Lou 166938 OCCITANIE
20 BARON Charlie 131480 OCCITANIE
21 GENIEZ Faustine 025072 HAUTS DE FRANCE
22 FAURE Lisa 071189 AUVERGNE RHONE ALPES
23 FOURNIER Cassilde 190557 OCCITANIE
24 JOLIVET Jeanne 101327 PAYS DE LA LOIRE
25 GORIAUX Tessa 173317 BRETAGNE
26 MADELEINE Pauline 079274 AUVERGNE RHONE ALPES
27 OSSART Chloe 082391 ILE DE FRANCE (Paris)
28 BAUDINOT Juliette 169116 OCCITANIE
29 CLAIN Manon 114163 LA REUNION
30 FAUGERAS-MICHEL Mathilde 112373 OCCITANIE
31 JEAN CLEMENT Shana Aliyah 030740 HAUTS DE FRANCE
32 ROSEAULIN Zoe 118179 GRAND EST
33 MAIRE Meline 079409 ILE DE FRANCE (Est)
34 RAILEAN Laura 191911 ILE DE FRANCE (IDF Ouest)
35 MONIN Angèle 165134 ILE DE FRANCE (Paris)
36 TARIN Lana 129212 BRETAGNE
37 COSTEDOAT Jil 114776 ILE DE FRANCE (Paris)
38 ROMAN Judith 147282 ILE DE FRANCE (Paris)
39 DEMEAU-EGIDI Maelle 228519 LA REUNION
40 BERNIGAUD Emilie 187363 ILE DE FRANCE (IDF Ouest)
41 MUGNIER Maëlyne 042935 HAUTS DE FRANCE
42 GAUDICHAU Lison 170324 GRAND EST
43 FERREOL Rachel 149821 ILE DE FRANCE (Est)
44 DOUCI HABANE Meriem 249068 BOURGOGNE FRANCHE CO
45 HYVERT Lorie 105452 AUVERGNE RHONE ALPES
46 ESTADIEU Clotilde 228213 PAYS DE LA LOIRE
47 HAUBOIS Céleste 158283 PAYS DE LA LOIRE
48 HIOLLE Mahault 029364 ILE DE FRANCE (Paris)
49 LANOIX Woodmine Dayana 217033 PAYS DE LA LOIRE
50 TRIANA CEBALLOS Valentina 228768 ILE DE FRANCE (IDF Ouest)
51 GOUZY Chloé 169112 OCCITANIE
52 TOULEMONDE Anouck 253191 COMITE REGIONAL NOUVEL
53 VALLON Marie 088896 AUVERGNE RHONE ALPES
54 CATINON Fanny 113081 AUVERGNE RHONE ALPES
55 LANGLOIS Jeanne 209426 CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE
56 LEROY Julie 110970 BOURGOGNE FRANCHE CO
57 DA SILVA Clea 153742 BOURGOGNE FRANCHE CO
58 MASCHAS Julie 080150 ILE DE FRANCE (Paris)
59 GARES CAVAIGNAC Lou 166748 ILE DE FRANCE (IDF Ouest)
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60 DESCAMPS Margot 147188 HAUTS DE FRANCE
61 FERREIRA Adelina 178139 COMITE REGIONAL NOUVEL
62 DESCHAMPS Agathe 177156 AUVERGNE RHONE ALPES
63 PONTONNIER Hélène 117882 OCCITANIE
64 HABRAN Emeline 258125 GRAND EST
65 RICHET-COOPER Charlotte 156393 ILE DE FRANCE (IDF Ouest)
66 DUPLANTIER Charlotte 142083 COMITE REGIONAL NOUVEL
67 TRAORE Ivy 166773 OCCITANIE
68 LISLE-BARRERE Salomé 148271 OCCITANIE
69 ROPOSTE Amélie 104545 GRAND EST
70 LENFANT Camille 272740 OCCITANIE
71 DE CLERCK Noa 201880 HAUTS DE FRANCE
72 CLAPEYRON Marguerite 146726 ILE DE FRANCE (Est)
73 CHATTON Lilie 165558 GRAND EST
74 DREYER Charlotte 097780 BRETAGNE
75 MOYA Ophélie 113759 COMITE REGIONAL NOUVEL
76 FALCONNET BIZIOU Emma 131676 NORMANDIE
77 SMOLIK Jade 131755 HAUTS DE FRANCE
78 GIRIER Marion 073161 AUVERGNE RHONE ALPES
79 CUSTOSSE Aaliyah 135199 ILE DE FRANCE (IDF Ouest)
79 ROUX Morgane 192373 OCCITANIE
81 CARON Méline 152136 HAUTS DE FRANCE
82 CHAPPUIS Floriane 229170 OCCITANIE
83 BODGAN Elisabeth 209933 HAUTS DE FRANCE
84 ALFONSI Clotilde 060665 NORMANDIE
84 DELAUNAY Anouk 191601 BRETAGNE
86 VANDENBOSSCHE Clara 202636 HAUTS DE FRANCE
87 TRONCHE Ann-Naomi 210934 CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE
88 TONDO Jade 192050 OCCITANIE
89 LAJAMBE Pauline 130267 BOURGOGNE FRANCHE CO
90 PAGES Jade 211894 OCCITANIE
91 BAURES Elsa 192103 OCCITANIE
92 BENABED Inès 264395 OCCITANIE
93 GENON Lisa 132084 AUVERGNE RHONE ALPES
94 LIONGO Venus 225399 ILE DE FRANCE (IDF Ouest)
95 DRESSE Juliette 136467 GRAND EST
96 PESCAYRE Solenn 165395 BOURGOGNE FRANCHE CO
97 ZUNINO Margaux 090522 COMITE REGIONAL NOUVEL
98 QUENTON Youna 190690 HAUTS DE FRANCE
99 JOLY Morgane 031061 BOURGOGNE FRANCHE CO

100 POUSSARD-LE MEUR Salomé 151989 PAYS DE LA LOIRE
101 STEPHAN Alécia 134021 PAYS DE LA LOIRE
102 ROUDIER Kélia 144702 COMITE REGIONAL NOUVEL
103 ZINS Alex 153988 ILE DE FRANCE (Est)
104 FERDOELLE Hannah Bella 214501 GRAND EST
105 LEFORT Apolline 214502 GRAND EST
106 LEONE Angelina 078356 AUVERGNE RHONE ALPES
107 FAGET Jessica 163486 REGION SUD
108 MARIGNIER Maia 130163 AUVERGNE RHONE ALPES
109 TOUSSAINT Emma 272791 GRAND EST
110 SIRNA Gaïa 204774 REGION SUD
111 VAILLAND Melia 088807 AUVERGNE RHONE ALPES
112 ALLEY Ami 259845 ILE DE FRANCE (Paris)
113 AUDIBERT Talyah 273766 REGION SUD
114 VARONNE Cecilia 289660 REGION SUD
115 DOSSA Mahé 192616 ILE DE FRANCE (IDF Ouest)
116 CHARDON-CHASLONS Mathilde 183770 COMITE REGIONAL NOUVEL



Total

C.E. DE CHALONS EN CHA 10000 10000
LES FINES LAMES DE DIEPP 8623 8623
C.E. DE CHALONS EN CHA 7745 7745
Société d'escrime Spinalien 7745 7745
Toulouse Universite Club 6753 6753
Levallois Sporting Club 6487 6487
Escrime Rodez Aveyron 6357 4115 2242
Passe Avant Escrime 6262 6262
ACADÉMIE D'ESCRIME DE 6067 6067
U.s. Ramonville St Agne 6024 4010 2014
Levallois Sporting Club 5701 5701
Epée Normandie Excellence 5552 5552
Academie Escrime Vauban L 5418 5418
Epée Normandie Excellence 5295 5295
LA RIPOSTE TASSIN-LA-DEM 5182 5182
ACADÉMIE D'ESCRIME DE 5078 5078
Academie Escrime Vauban L 4980 4980
Academie Escrime Vauban L 4889 4889
CE ST GAUDINOIS 4889 2289 2600
CE ST GAUDINOIS 4769 2755 2014
ACADEMIE BEAUVAISIENNE 4640 4640
CE Parmentier Grenoble 4562 4562
Escrime Rodez Aveyron 4491 2863 1628
CSAD Angers 4489 4489
Rennes Garnison Escrime 4419 4419
CE Parmentier Grenoble 4352 4352
Paris UC escrime 4289 4289
Escrime Rodez Aveyron 4228 4228
La Buse du CS St Denis 4170 4170
SOCIÉTÉ D'ESCRIME DE NÎ 4107 2351 1756
ACADEMIE BEAUVAISIENNE 4061 4061
C.E. DE CHALONS EN CHA 3960 3960
US D'IVRY 3912 3912
AC BOULOGNE BILLANCOU 3866 3866
Paris UC escrime 3822 3822
ESCRIME RENNES MÉTROPO 3778 3778
Paris UC escrime 3604 3604
Paris UC escrime 3565 3565
L'espadon 3527 3527
CE Saint Gratien 3490 3490
ACADEMIE BEAUVAISIENNE 3454 3454
C.E. DE CHALONS EN CHA 3419 3419
A.C. BOBIGNY ESCRIME 3385 3385
Passe Avant Escrime 3352 3352
CE Parmentier Grenoble 3319 3319
Escrime Valletaise 3287 3287
Cercle Mousquetaires de L 3257 3257
Paris UC escrime 3226 3226
CSAD Angers 3197 3197
CE Saint Gratien 3168 3168
Toulouse Universite Club 3140 3140
Gradignan Talence Escrime 3112 3112
CE Parmentier Grenoble 3085 3085
CE Parmentier Grenoble 3058 3058
CE Orléanais 3032 3032
CERCLE NEVERS ESCRIME 3007 3007
CERCLE NEVERS ESCRIME 2982 2982
Paris UC escrime 2957 2957
Clichy escrime 2933 2933
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Academie Escrime Vauban L 2909 2909
CE DE BOULAZAC 2886 2886
CE Parmentier Grenoble 2841 2841
C.e. De Castelnau Le Lez 2819 2819
C.E. DE CHALONS EN CHA 2797 2797
Levallois Sporting Club 2776 2776
S.E. DE LA JEANNE D'ARC D 2734 2734
Toulouse Universite Club 2673 986 1687
Montauban Escrime Club 2645 1067 1578
Salle d'armes de Troyes TG 2614 2614
Montauban Escrime Club 2599 1116 1483
OLYMPIQUE GRANDE SYNT 2595 2595
US D'IVRY 2576 2576
CE DE LUNEVILLE 2557 2557
Rennes Garnison Escrime 2539 2539
Gradignan Talence Escrime 2520 2520
Epée Normandie Excellence 2502 2502
USO BRUAY LA BUISSIÈRE 2485 2485
ACADÉMIE D'ESCRIME DE 2467 2467
BLR92 2450 2450
AUCAMVILLE ESCRIME 2450 1041 1409
Cercle d'Escrime Amiens Mé 2433 2433
CE DE CASTRES 2424 980 1444
CE DE VALENCIENNES 2416 2416
C.e. Le Havre 2400 2400
SOCIETE D'ESCRIME LORIE 2400 2400
Academie Escrime Vauban L 2367 2367
C.e. Drouais 2351 2351
CE DE CASTRES 2331 1010 1321
L'esperance Le Creusot 2320 2320
SOCIÉTÉ D'ESCRIME DE NÎ 2311 963 1348
Toulouse Universite Club 2305 2305
ESCRIME PAYS DE LUNEL 1377 1377
CE Parmentier Grenoble 1137 1137
Levallois Sporting Club 1130 1130
SE Sports Réunis Colmar 1123 1123
ASPTT DIJON ESCRIME 1108 1108
Escrime Club Libourne 1101 1101
CE DE VALENCIENNES 1094 1094
ASPTT DIJON ESCRIME 1087 1087
CSAD Angers 1081 1081
CSAD Angers 1074 1074
Cercle d'escrime de l'ESB 1060 1060
CE JEAN MORET LIVRY GAR 1054 1054
SE Sports Réunis Colmar 1047 1047
SE Sports Réunis Colmar 1035 1035
ACADÉMIE D'ESCRIME DE 1028 1028
Olympique club escrime 1022 1022
ACADÉMIE D'ESCRIME DE 1016 1016
Salle d'armes de Troyes TG 1004 1004
C.E. PAYS DE GRASSE 998 998
LA LAME DE BERGOÏATA 992 992
ESCRIME DES QUAIS DE SE 974 974
C.E. PAYS DE GRASSE 969 969
C.E. PAYS DE GRASSE 957 957
STADE DE VANVES SECTION 952 952
Aviron Bayonnais 946 946



1 DOQUET Anaelle 06.01.2005 98466
2 SEILLE Elena 01.05.2003 135870
3 FRANCILLONNOceane 18.09.2004 71982
3 JOUVE Elea 25.06.2004 31330
5 PALPACUER Garance 30.12.2004 129588
6 CARON Julia 07.03.2004 283862
7 GOGNIAT Vanie 29.06.2005 258028
8 DECOMBLE Carla 13.02.2003 118200
9 JARASSIER Helen 18.09.2003 75555

10 NAUCELLE-JAThaïs 08.11.2004 144492
11 VERGNES Anna 24.06.2004 100216
12 HARTVICK Ninon 18.04.2005 91199
13 LAHAROTTE Gwendoline A 17.05.2006 76700
14 MINARDI Aude 20.07.2003 81026
15 LARBI Rayhana 11.05.2005 216112
16 BARTHEL Cléophée 21.11.2006 259042
17 GENIEZ Faustine 24.08.2005 25072
18 FAURE Lisa 07.07.2003 71189
19 JOLIVET Jeanne 01.09.2004 101327
20 GORIAUX Tessa 19.03.2005 173317
21 MADELEINE Pauline 26.05.2004 79274
22 OSSART Chloe 14.11.2003 82391
23 BAUDINOT Juliette 06.12.2003 169116
24 CLAIN Manon 10.06.2007 114163
25 COULIBALEY Jade 16.11.2004 95439
26 JEAN CLEMENShana Aliyah 30.12.2003 30740
27 BOURGEOIS Juliette 02.08.2005 147290
28 ROSEAULIN Zoe 03.09.2003 118179
29 MAIRE Meline 07.08.2005 79409
30 RAILEAN Laura 06.02.2005 191911
31 MONIN Angèle 23.06.2005 165134
32 TARIN Lana 13.01.2006 129212
33 COSTEDOAT Jil 21.05.2003 114776
34 ROMAN Judith 06.08.2007 147282
35 DEMEAU-EGIDMaelle 26.05.2007 228519
36 BERNIGAUD Emilie 10.07.2004 187363
37 MUGNIER Maëlyne 28.04.2004 42935
38 GAUDICHAU Lison 03.07.2003 170324
39 FERREOL Rachel 04.01.2004 149821
40 DOUCI HABANMeriem 08.03.2006 249068
41 HYVERT Lorie 27.07.2004 105452
42 ESTADIEU Clotilde 29.05.2003 228213
43 HAUBOIS Céleste 28.10.2006 158283
44 HIOLLE Mahault 03.11.2003 29364
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45 LANOIX Woodmine Da 01.01.2004 217033
46 TRIANA CEBAValentina 27.01.2004 228768
47 GOUZY Chloé 30.10.2006 169112
48 TOULEMONDEAnouck 28.03.2005 253191
49 VALLON Marie 24.04.2004 88896
50 CATINON Fanny 18.03.2007 113081
51 LANGLOIS Jeanne 05.11.2006 209426
52 LEROY Julie 02.10.2004 110970
53 DA SILVA Clea 02.10.2006 153742
54 MASCHAS Julie 31.03.2005 80150
55 GARES CAVAILou 27.12.2004 166748
56 DESCAMPS Margot 17.02.2007 147188
57 FERREIRA Adelina 08.02.2006 178139
58 FOURNIER Cassilde 20.12.2007 190557
59 DESCHAMPS Agathe 14.12.2005 177156
60 PONTONNIERHélène 07.12.2007 117882
61 HABRAN Emeline 19.01.2004 258125
62 RICHET-COOPCharlotte 21.08.2003 156393
63 BARON Charlie 13.10.2006 131480
64 DUPLANTIER Charlotte 17.05.2006 142083
65 ROPOSTE Amélie 25.09.2005 104545
66 DE CLERCK Noa 06.04.2004 201880
67 CLAPEYRON Marguerite 06.10.2005 146726
68 CHATTON Lilie 08.10.2006 165558
69 DREYER Charlotte 03.11.2006 97780
70 MOYA Ophélie 12.10.2006 113759
71 FALCONNET BEmma 13.03.2005 131676
72 SMOLIK Jade 04.09.2005 131755
73 GIRIER Marion 23.05.2004 73161
74 CUSTOSSE Aaliyah 28.07.2005 135199
75 CARON Méline 02.12.2004 152136
76 BODGAN Elisabeth 13.02.2006 209933
77 ALFONSI Clotilde 21.10.2005 60665
77 DELAUNAY Anouk 04.05.2005 191601
79 VANDENBOSSClara 14.10.2004 202636
80 FAUGERAS-MIMathilde 11.12.2005 112373
80 TRONCHE Ann-Naomi 26.08.2007 210934
82 LAJAMBE Pauline 22.10.2007 130267
83 BAURES Elsa 25.04.2005 192103
84 AUVRAY Lou 02.02.2007 166938
85 GENON Lisa 23.03.2004 132084
86 LIONGO Venus 25.08.2005 225399
87 DRESSE Juliette 10.08.2005 136467
88 LENFANT Camille 31.07.2005 272740
89 PESCAYRE Solenn 17.05.2004 165395
90 ZUNINO Margaux 28.06.2005 90522
91 QUENTON Youna 13.01.2003 190690
92 JOLY Morgane 04.03.2003 31061



93 POUSSARD-LESalomé 01.10.2005 151989
94 STEPHAN Alécia 26.06.2006 134021
95 LISLE-BARRE Salomé 23.05.2005 148271
96 ROUDIER Kélia 09.08.2006 144702
97 ZINS Alex 15.06.2006 153988
98 FERDOELLE Hannah Bella 07.03.2007 214501
99 ROUX Morgane 20.10.2005 192373

100 LEFORT Apolline 26.09.2006 214502
101 LEONE Angelina 01.03.2004 78356
102 FAGET Jessica 17.11.2003 163486
103 MARIGNIER Maia 07.02.2005 130163
104 TONDO Jade 15.03.2005 192050
105 TOUSSAINT Emma 10.05.2005 272791
106 SIRNA Gaïa 02.07.2007 204774
107 VAILLAND Melia 27.02.2005 88807
108 TRAORE Ivy 25.06.2007 166773
109 CHAPPUIS Floriane 15.11.2005 229170
110 ALLEY Ami 17.05.2003 259845
111 AUDIBERT Talyah 15.12.2005 273766
112 PAGES Jade 03.01.2006 211894
113 VARONNE Cecilia 23.10.2004 289660
114 DOSSA Mahé 29.10.2007 192616
115 CHARDON-CHMathilde 20.06.2005 183770
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1 AUVRAY Lou 02.02.2007 166938
2 COULIBALEY Jade 16.11.2004 95439
3 BARON Charlie 13.10.2006 131480
3 BOURGEOIS Juliette 02.08.2005 147290
5 FAUGERAS-MIMathilde 11.12.2005 112373
6 TRAORE Ivy 25.06.2007 166773
7 FOURNIER Cassilde 20.12.2007 190557
8 LISLE-BARRE Salomé 23.05.2005 148271
9 LENFANT Camille 31.07.2005 272740

10 CHAPPUIS Floriane 15.11.2005 229170
11 ROUX Morgane 20.10.2005 192373
12 BENABED Inès 16.05.2005 264395
13 PAGES Jade 03.01.2006 211894
14 TONDO Jade 15.03.2005 192050
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